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          Postgraduate teaching schedule (01/02/2026 to 28/02/2026) 

SNO DATE DAYS ACTIVITY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR  

1 01/02/2026 Sunday     

2 02/02/2026 Monday Journal Club COPD VACCINATION Dr Christy Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

3 03/02/2026 Tuesday Seminar ACID BASE BALANCE Dr Mukund Dr Rehbar 

Khan 

4 04/02/2026 Wednesday Group 

Discussion 

 

O2 – HB 

DISSOCIATION 

CURVE  

ALL  Dr Aravind Raj 

5 05/02/2026 Thursday Seminar LUNG PROTECTIVE 

VENTILATION 

Dr Mukund Dr Anas khan 

6 06/02/2026 Friday Case 

Presentation 
 Dr Shivam Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

7 07/02/2026 Saturday Seminar HAP Dr Mukund Dr Rehbar 

Khan 

8 08/02/2026 Sunday     

9 09/02/2026 Monday Journal Club VENTILATOR 

INDUCED LUNG 

INJURY  

Dr Christy Dr Aravind Raj 

10 10/02/2026 Tuesday Seminar FENO Dr Shivam Dr Rehbar 

Khan 

11 11/02/2026 Wednesday Group 

Discussion 

 

IMPULSE 

OSCILLOMETRY 

ALL Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

12 12/02/2026 Thursday Seminar OHS Dr Mukund Dr Anas khan 

13 13/02/2026 Friday Case 

Presentation 
 Dr Christy Dr Aravind Raj 

14 14/02/2026 Saturday Seminar HIGH ALTITUDE 

PULMONARY 

EDEMA 

Dr Shivam Dr Rehbar 

Khan 



 
 
 
Dr. Rehbar Khan 
Professor& HOD  
Respiratory Medicine 
 
  

15 15/02/2026 Sunday     

16 16/02/2026 Monday Journal Club LUNG 

MANIFESTATION OF 

ABESTOSIS 

Dr Mukund Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

17 17/02/2026 Tuesday Seminar ASTHMA 

PHENOTYPE 

Dr Christy Dr Anas khan 

18 18/02/2026 Wednesday Group 

Discussion 

 

SECONDARY 

PULMONARY 

NODULE 

ALL Dr Aravind Raj 

19 19/02/2026 Thursday Seminar OSA Dr Christy Dr Rehbar 

Khan 

20 20/02/2026 Friday Case 

Presentation 
 Dr Mukund Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

21 21/02/2026 Saturday Seminar HIT Dr Mukund Dr Anas khan 

22 22/02/2026 Sunday     

23 23/02/2026 Monday Journal Club OCCUPATIONAL 

ASTHMA 

Dr Christy Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

24 24/02/2026 Tuesday Seminar NOAC Dr Shivam Dr Rehbar 

Khan 

25 25/02/2026 Wednesday Group 

Discussion 

 

ECMO ALL Dr Aravind Raj 

26 26/02/2026 Thursday Seminar ABNORMAL 

BREATHING 

PATTERN 

Dr Shivam Dr Anas khan 

27 27/02/2026 Friday Case 

Presentation 
 Dr Christy Dr Sanjay 

Bansal 

28 28/02/2026 Saturday Seminar SECONDARY 

PULMONARY 

LOBULE  

Dr Mukund Dr Rehbar 

Khan 



 


